]:ood Served Monclag to Thursdag i 1am till 8Pm
}:ridag and Saturc!ag i Tam till 9Pm
Sunclag I Zpm till 6Pm
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SANDWICHES

Lunch Menu

(Availab]e Mondaﬂ ~ 5aturclag i 1am til ‘ﬂ:)m)

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND NACHOS

HAM & TOMATO

CHEESE & COLESLAW
HADDOCK GOUJON WI

H ROCKE

& TARTARE SAUCE

ROAST BEEF & HORSERADISH CREAM CHEESE

JACKET POTATOES
SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH

CHILLI & CHEESE.
CHEESE & BEANS.
PESTO, MED VEG AND MOZZARELLA.

CHEESE & COLESLAW.

“ULL ENGLISH |
DOUBLE BACON AND SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, ROAST TOMATO, BAKED BEANS, HASH BROWN, FRIED EGG, MUSHROOMS AND TOAST

SBREAKFAST

| ight Pites

DOUBLE SAUSAGE & MASH £7.25
SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS AND GRAVY
FRANK PARKER FAGGOTS £6.95
WITH MASHED POTATOES, MUSHY PEAS AND ONION GRAVY
TEMPURA BATTERED MINI HADDOCK £8.2b
SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS
407 BEEF BURGER £6.95
SERVED WITH FRIES AND BAKED BEANS
HAM, EGG & CHIPS £6.95
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND PEAS
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES £7.95
FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH CHILLI CON CARNE AND CHEDDAR
CHEESE

Sta rters

SOUP OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH A BREAD ROLL AND BUTTER

£6.85

£Z.50

PANINIS £7.25

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND NACHOS

CHICKEN, PESTO & MOZZARELLA

ROAST VEG, PESTO & MOZZARELLA

CHICKEN, GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION CHUTNEY
STEAK & RED ONION

STEAK, CHEESE & RED ONION

OMLETTES £7.95

A THREE EGG OMELETTE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF
2 FILLINGS, CHUNKY CHIPS AND A SALAD GARNISH:;

STILTON
CHEDDAR
MUSHROOMS
RED ONION
HAM
PEPPERS
TOMATO

£11.50

K ids Menu

FisH FINGERS £0.25
SERVED WITH CHIPS & GARDEN PEAS

CHICKEN NUGGETS £0.25
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND BAKED BEANS

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA Pl1zzA £0.25
SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW

SIZZLING PRAWNS IN CHILLI, GARLIC, CORIANDER, LIME AND SPRING ONION BUTTER

SERVED WITH CIABATTA BREAD

TANDOORI MARINATED CHICKEN.

SERVED ON A SWEET CHILLI DRESSED SALAD, TOPPED WITH CRISPY ONION BHAJI BITS AND SERVED WITH MINT YOGHURT.

FRICASSE OF WILD MUSHROOMS WITH BUTTERED SPINACH
SERVED ON TOASTED BRIOCHE AND TOPPED WITH A POACHED EGG

BEEF PASTRAMI AND FETA CHEESE BRUSCHETTA

TOPPED WITH SPRING ONION, CHERRY TOMATO & GARLIC SALAD, FINISHED WITH ROCKET PESTO

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

SERVED WITH A SWEET CHILLI, HONEY & SOY SAUCE AND A GRILLED LEMON WEDGE

£5,.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.75

£7.25



Mains

PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST £17.95
SERVED WITH BOULANGER POTATOES, ORANGE INFUSED BRAISED RED CABBAGE, SPROUTING BROCCOLI AND
BRAISED PAN JUICE JUS
SEA SALTED SEABASS £16.95
SERVED WITH PAN ROAST POTATOES WITH A BACON AND PEA SALAD FINISHED WITH A PESTO CREAM SAUCE
SLOW BRAISED BELLY OF PORK £16.95
SERVED WITH A CARAMELISED APPLE PUREE, BUTTERED CABBAGE, BOULANGER POTATOES AND A CIDER REDUCTION SAUCE
CHICKEN KIEV £13.95
FILLED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESES ROAST GARLIC AND HERBS SERVED WITH HOMEMADE POTATO WEDGES, BUTTERED
SPROUTING BROCCOLI AND RED PESTO CREAM SAUCE.
ALE BRAISED BEEF FEATHERBLADE £14.95
SERVED WITH CREAMED MASHED POTATOES, BUTTERED GREENS AND ALE SAUCE.
Gireyhound Classics
CHEFS HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE £12.25
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD AND SALAD
HAM, EGG AND CHIPS WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD GLAZED HAM £10.95
SERVED WITH FRIED EGGS, CHUNKY CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS AND BREAD AND BUTTER
PLOUGHMANS LLUNCH £11.50
CHUNKS OF CHEDDAR AND STILTON WITH A SLICE OF HAM, PORK PIE, A BOILED EGG, CRUSTY BREAD AND BUTTER SERVED
WITH SALAD AND PICKLES
FIsH AND CHIPS 14.95
TEMPURA BEER BATTERED HADDOCK, SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE
PIES £14.25
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHUNKY CHIPS OR MASHED POTATO WITH A RICH GRAVY AND GARDEN PEAS
- STEAK AND ALE
- STEAK AND STILTON
- PIE OF THE DAY
- SPINACH AND MUSHROOM
HOMEMADE VEGETABLE BALTI £14.95
SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN BREAD AND MANGO CHUTNEY
CHEF'S HOMEMADE CURRY OF THE DAY £14.95
SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN BREAD AND MANGO CHUTNEY
Fasta .Stcaks & Bu rgers
SEAFOOD & PRAWN LINGUINI £13.95 100z GAMMON STEAK £14.25
TOSSED IN A CHORIZO, PAPRIKA AND WHITE WINE SAUCE. SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS AND GARDEN PEAS
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD TOPPED WITH A CHOICE OF EGG AND PINEAPPLE,
BRIE AND SWEET CHILLI OR CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BBQ SAUCE
CHICKEN, MUSHROOM & SMOKED BACON LINGUINI £12.95
IN A CREAMY WHITE WINE SAUCE S80Z SIRLOIN STEAK £19.95
SERVED WITH FIELD MUSHROOM, GARLIC AND THYME TOMATO,
ROASTED MEDITERANEAN VEGETABLE LINGUINE £11.95 ONION RINGS, GARDEN PEAS AND CHUNKY CHIPS
TOSSED IN A TOMATO, GARLIC AND HERB SAUCE
S0Z RUMP STEAK £18.50
SPINACH AND RICOTTA CANNELLONI £11.95 SERVED WITH FIELD MUSHROOM, GARLIC AND THYME TOMATO,

SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD AND SALAD

ONION RINGS, GARDEN

PEAS AND CHUNKY CHIPS

60Z BEEF BURGER WITH A CHOICE OF TOPPING £14.50
- CHEESE BACON AND BBQ SAUCE
- CHEDDAR CHEESE AND SAUTé ONIONS
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST BURGER £14.50
TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE & BBQ SAUCE
VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED BURGER £14.50

TOPPED WITH CHEESE, ONION AND MUSHROOMS

(ALL

LETTUCE AND

URGERS ARE SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD. GARNISHED WITH
OMATO, HOMEMADE COLESLAW AND SALTED FRIES)




CHUNKY CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC

FRIES

CHEESY FRIES

SREAD

HOMEMADE STICKY TIGER PUDDING

SERVED WI

HAHO

HOMEMADE APPLE STREUSEL CAKE

SERVED WI

HOMEMADE |

SERVED WI

H CUS

ARD, CREAM OR ICE CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE & BAILEYS TART

H ICE CREAM

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

SERVED WI

H COFFEE CARAMEL SAUCE

TRIO OF CHEESE

STILTON, BRIE AND CHEDDAR SERVED WI

CHOCOLATE AND CARAMEL CAKE

SERVED WI

H VEGAN VANILLA ICE CREAM

RICH DARK CHOCOLATE POT

OPPED WI

LATTE

H WHIPPED CREAM

CAPPACHINO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

TEA

FSSPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLOATER COFFEE

H CHU"

£3.50

£4.50

£.5.99

£4.95

£.35.50

£4.50

Sides

ONION RINGS

BREAD AND BUTTER
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
SIDE SALAD
PEPPERCORN SAUCE

STILTON SAUCE

Dese rts

TOFFEE SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

"NEY WITH A SELECTION OF CRACKERS AND BUTTER

1 ea, (oftfee & Liquors

- FANCY A TIPPLE IN YOUR COFFEE? ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR SELECTION OF LIQUORS

SYRUPS

- HAZEL NUT
- CARAMEL

- VANILLA

The Greghound
5utton StoP

www.thegreghounc:]suttonstol:).co.ui(

£3.95

£1.00

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.75

£6.50

£2.00

0 )

£5.79

£3.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.25

£4.00

£0.50



